Standard Results

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

m

12/4/2015

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16024 Dixie 37.19 3.603
16037 Keanu 55.53 2.413

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24013 Bailey 78.75 1.740

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8032 Emma - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20056 Banjo 48.76 2.810 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20068 Katniss 39.44 3.474 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20090 Endeavor 4575 2.995 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20062 Mahnstah 50.55 2.710 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20026 Tartan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20078 Paiva -- - - - - -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
24009 Baru -- - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/4/2015



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8011 Mimsey 58.65 2.643 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

8010 Dot 69.10 2.243 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
8039 Ella 83.86 1.848 3 2 1 2 0 NQ
8066 Roddy - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8053 Winston - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16035 Brodie 51.67 3.077 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16025 Vista 64.30 2.473 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
16007 Willie 73.88 2.152 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16071 Quinn 64.66 2.459 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauI}:s E Score Place

20006 Anubis 53.20 3.045 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/4/2015

20097 Pirate 55.65 2.911 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

20017 Fiona 60.07 2.697 6 1 0 4 0 NQ

20024 Diamond 55.96 2.895 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20051 Tilly - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20080 Sierra 62.62 2.587 3 1 1 1 0 NQ

20086 Wick - 2 2 0 0 1 NQ

20091 Nani - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24011 Wile E 55.62 2.913 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24034 Cricket 49.34 3.283 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8006 BJ 88.52 1.977 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8029 Penny 84.59 2.069 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
8056 The Bear 93.21 1.877 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12048 Lindy 46.93 3.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12026 Dylan 64.77 2.702 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12053 Virtue 54.66 3.202 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12055 Peri 88.51 1.977 7 1 0 4 0 NQ
12034 Zap It! - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
16015 Ripley 74.70 2.410 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16045 Solo 46.14 3.901 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

12/4/2015
16057 Nick 59.50 3.025
16081 Gabriel -
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20009 Wit -
20016 Duke 47.10 3.949
20066 Jenna 46.99 3.958
20070 Sizzle 72.10 2.580
20089 Elle -
20098 Grace 54.26 3.428
20108 Blaze 89.06 2.088
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24023 Wink 59.15 3.145
24029 Jib 71.00 2.620
24047 Solar 55.52 3.350
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Excellent - Regular

NQ
ABS

Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs3  %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/4/2015



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 13 NQs 12 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8017 Seren 41.45 4.222 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8042 Lark 42.16 4.151 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8033 Winnie 43.36 4.036 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8063 Spice 49.01 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8035 Brooke 49.11  3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100
8036 Ceri 51.18 3.419 0 0 0 0 0 100
8034 Austin 52.84 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100
8071 Claire 56.51 3.097 0 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Ace 57.22 3.058 0 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Judy 58.40 2.997 0 0 0 0 0 100
8062 Molson 58.86 2.973 0 0 0 0 0 100
8061 Sofia 62.68 2.792 0 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Olivia 68.95 2.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Pixie 4598 3.806 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Chena 52.28 3.347 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8018 Minnow 7457 2.347 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8027 Frankie 50.87 3.440 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8031 Belle 51.62 3.390 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8038 PJ 69.81 2.507 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8048 Emma -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8050 Jam-Jam 83.84 2.087 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8064 Cocoa 51.57 3.393 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8070 Pansy 51.96 3.368 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8072 Mandy 53.78 3.254 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8073 Dallas 49.73 3.519 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8068 Rubio - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12020 Punky 38.84 4.506 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12038 Bowen 43.12 4.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Jayce 46.51 3.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12051 Shane 48.19 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12064 Cullen 48.33 3.621 0 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Roxy 48.77 3.588 0 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Raven 49.05 3.568 0 0 0 0 0 100
12036 Asti 49.21 3.556 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Elise 49.47  3.537 0 0 0 0 0 100
12021 Copper 53.47 3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Annie Ann 55.81 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Solo 59.48 2.942 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12014 DJ 64.74 2.703 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12017 Dash 41.69 4.198 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12018 Dillon 46.96 3.727 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12041 Finny 57.00 3.070 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12054 Dixie 48.73 3.591 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12059 Dixie 51.83 3.376 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12060 Buzz 52.71 3.320 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12004 Kisse -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12025 Paige -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12058 Rock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

12066 Squirrel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 11 NQs 15 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
16053 Spice 37.49 4.801 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16023 Pooka 41.71 4.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16016 Cosworth 42.72 4.213 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16006 Aislinn 42.77 4.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16078 Brigitta 47.20 3.814 0 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 49.18 3.660 0 0 0 0 0 100
16047 Selah 49.98 3.601 0 0 0 0 0 100
16042 Jovi 50.49 3.565 0 0 0 0 0 100
16076 Breezy 53.72 3.351 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Buzz 54.74 3.288 0 0 0 0 0 100
16060 Bungee 59.67 3.017 0 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Trax 49.63 3.627 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16012 Jesse 57.63 3.123 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16017 George 5211 3.454 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Stella! 59.12 3.045 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16022 Trudi -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16029 Torrey 4593 3.919 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16044 Mysti 40.78 4.414 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16048 XO 55.77 3.228 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Sketcher 41.83 4.303 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16055 Bobbie 66.15 2.721 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

16062 Ali 4585 3.926 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16065 Kingsley 5294 3.400 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16070 Gyver 4447 4.048 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16079 Tegan 5791 3.108 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16080 Ollie 58.84 3.059 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16008 Mitch - - ABS
16010 Zeus - - ABS
16032 Eli - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs 19 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20054 Rowdy 41.27 4.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20029 Whist 45.88 4.054 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20057 Cora 47.89 3.884 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20045 Allie 48.63 3.825 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20007 Ryah 48.84 3.808 0 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Dash 49.15 3.784 0 0 0 0 0 100
20058 Cyclone 4953 3.755 0 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Axl 49.76 3.738 0 0 0 0 0 100
20074 JD 53.36  3.486 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Rhythm 4524 4111 0 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20008 Tango -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20010 Skier 55.27 3.365 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Aura 37.11 5.012 0 3 0 4 0 NQ
20014 Legend 40.74 4.566 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

20021 Lexi 41.31 4.503 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20028 Magic 64.97 2.863 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20039 Kona 46.42 4.007 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20043 Amber 42.33 4.394 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20049 Trap 4526 4.110 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20064 Tally 42.22 4.405 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20082 Preacher 4445 4.184 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20083 Karma 42.14 4.414 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20094 Lucy -- 0 0 1 1 1 NQ
20095 Alabi 5214 3.567 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20099 Kenzie 48.12 3.865 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20102 Drew 40.55 4.587 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20107 Cayenne 53.36 3.486 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20110 Parfait -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20033 Prada -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20073 Jovita -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20105 Nikki -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24020 Piper 42,49 4.378 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24004 Ganesha 43.14 4312 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24039 Sonic 4445 4,184 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24026 Sebeka 45.05 4.129 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24050 Shambhu 47.35 3.928 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

12/4/2015

24028
24032
24045
24014
24021
24036
24001
24002
24019
24022
24037
24038
24041
24043
24044
24046
24048
24010
24015
24018

Gator
Maken
Iko
Calie
Scopey
Banner
Juvi
Shiloh
Stella
Danni
Al
Bree
Jack
Crockett
Piper
Liam
Kellee
Ayryn
Moose
Fendi

48.27
50.57
51.96
57.00
59.85
67.17
48.23
50.31
54.27

62.73
48.06
42.64
55.41
48.31
43.87
59.70

3.853
3.678
3.580
3.263
3.108
2.769
3.857
3.697
3.427

2.965
3.870
4.362
3.357
3.850
4.240
3.116
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



Standard Results

12/4/2015

8inches

Armband
8036
8027
8048
8050
8061
8072
8057

12 inches

Armband
12021
12060
12004
12066

Call Name
Ceri
Frankie
Emma
Jam-Jam
Sofia
Mandy

Ace

Call Name
Copper
Buzz
Kisse

Squirrel

Time

49.65

Time
59.33
53.43

P b O r O O X

Premier - Regular

MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQs5 %Q 17
C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
1 0 1 1 NQ
1 0 o0 1 NQ
1 0 0 1 NQ
3 0 0 0O NQ
0O 0 0 O NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
C\:A;)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
1 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
12/4/2015

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16070 Gyver 41.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16004 Trax 51.89 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Stella! 65.16 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16022 Trudi 36.70 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16053 Spice 33.20 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time R C\:A;)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20049 Trap 55.39 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20094 Lucy 45.96 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20102 Drew 40.01 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20039 Kona -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

24038 Bree 50.33 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
12/4/2015

24041 Jack
24050 Shambhu
24015 Moose

38.97
60.62

Premier - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
12/4/2015

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16020 KC 83.16 1.647 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16031 Ruby 4532 3.023 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16014 Charlie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20027 Rowdy 48.68 2.814 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results
12/4/2015

4inches

Armband
4007
4009

20 inches

Armband
20050
20075

Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name Time Jps
Einstein

Flint

Yardage: 162 yds

Call Name

Time yps

2.771

Tripp

58.47
Shiloh

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
R 0w T :

SCT 74 sec
Course Faults
3 1 1 0

Open - Preferred

Qs O NQs 0 %0

. Score Place
ABS

ABS

Score
NQ
ABS

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4008 Monty 65.76 2.661 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4004 Maggie 8290 2111 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8002 Twist 46.09 3.797 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8047 Baron 50.94 3.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8060 Bonnie 63.50 2.756 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8004 Mocha -- 6 0 0 1 1 NQ
8019 Belle 80.40 2.177 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8040 Rudy 51.46 3.401 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8059 Sailor 45.44 3.851 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
8044 Apolo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12019 Ellie 8484 2.122 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12033 Audrey 58.93 3.054 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12044 Scruffy -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12061 Bethany 63.94 2.815 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;Faul'::s E Score Place
16021 Dillon 4467 4.164 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16064 Winny 47.85 3.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16069 Kip 55.78 3.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16049 Soleil 59.42 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16013 Nutmeg 60.89 3.055 0 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Raisin 51.24 3.630 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16040 Jack 53.47 3.479 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16063 Danko 39.06 4.762 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
20001 Zephyr 52.85 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20015 Peyton 60.48 3.075 1 1 2 0 0 NQ
20047 Bacchus -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20065 Paddy 59.44 3.129 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20079 Maggie 51.72 3.596 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Sara Lee 54.03 3.443 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20085 Peach 58.01 3.206 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20093 Raeson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20101 Nash 63.89 20911 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Barkley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

12/4/2015

8inches

Armband
8002
8047

16 inches

Armband
16069

Call Name
Twist

Baron

Call Name

Kip

Time
45.27
47.95

Time

51.14

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 1

Premier - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

E Score Place
0 100 1 25%
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

12/4/2015

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16037 Keanu 32.60 3.160 0 0 0 0 100 1
16024 Dixie 24.84 4147 1 0 0 0 95 2

24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24013 Bailey - - - -

- - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8032 Emma - 1 0 1 0 NQ
8053 Winston - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16077 Granite 35.80 2.877 2 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20086 Wick 21.26 4.892 0 0 0 0 100 1
20090 Endeavor 29.24 3.557 1 0 0 0 95 2
20051 Tilly 30.49 3.411 2 0 0 0 90 3
20018 Rosy 51.17 2.032 1 0 1 0 NQ
20024 Diamond 25.05 4.152 0 0 1 0 NQ
20068 Katniss 20.27 5.131 0 0 2 0 NQ
20097 Pirate 30.58 3.401 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

12/4/2015

20026
20078

24 inches

Armband
24009

Tartan --
Paiva -
Yardage: 104 yds
Call Name Time yps
Baru --

SCT 37 sec

R

Course Faults

w

F

E

Novice B - Regular

ABS
ABS

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Score Place
ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/4/2015
8inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8010 Dot 65.55 1.846 4 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Ella 53.91 2.244 2 1 3 0 NQ
8066 Roddy - 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16007 Willie 4192 2.958 1 0 0 0 89 1
16025 Vista 30.58 4.055 0 0 1 0 NQ
16035 Brodie 4490 2.762 4 1 0 0 NQ
16045 Solo 24.79 5.002 1 0 2 0 NQ
16071 Quinn 4565 2.716 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20006 Anubis 27.82 4.565 0 0 0 0 100 1
20056 Banjo 36.11 3.517 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results
12/4/2015

20062 Mahnstah 4436 2.863

20089 Elle -

20098 Grace 21.71 5.850
24 inches Yardage: 127 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

24001 Juvi 28.63 4.436

24011 Wile E -

24029 Jib 44,17 2.875

24034 Cricket 29.21 4.348

24047 Solar 26.61 4.773

4 0
2 0
0 0
SCT 38 sec
R w
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 1

Course Faults

F

0
0
0
1
2

O O O +»r Om

Qs 1

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 4  %Q 20

Score Place

100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

8011 Mimsey 49.50 3.091 3 0 0 0 NQ

8018 Minnow 55.77 2.743 2 0 2 0 NQ

8029 Penny 58.71 2.606 2 1 2 0 NQ

8056 The Bear 63.14 2.423 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place

16065 Kingsley 37.39 4.226 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20009 Wit 46.67 3.471 2 1 1 0 NQ

20017 Fiona 32.30 5.015 1 0 0 0 NQ

20066 Jenna 41.31 3.922 0 2 0 0 NQ

20070 Sizzle 45.69 3.546 2 0 1 0 NQ

20080 Sierra 42,54 3.808 3 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

12/4/2015
20091 Nani 4191 3.865
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24023 Wink 41.77 3.878

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults
R W F E

2 0 2 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 12 NQs 12 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8042 Lark 29.78 5.138 0 0 0 0 100 1
8033 Winnie 29.83 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 2
8035 Brooke 32.18 4.755 0 0 0 0 100 3
8073 Dallas 3258 4.696 0 0 0 0 100 4
8031 Belle 34.63 4.418 0 0 0 0 100
8027 Frankie 35.02 4.369 0 0 0 0 100
8064 Cocoa 35.96 4.255 0 0 0 0 100
8036 Ceri 38.82 3.941 0 0 0 0 100
8071 Claire 39.67 3.857 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Ace 40.53 3.775 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Olivia 4552 3.361 0 0 0 0 100
8061 Sofia 49.65 3.082 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Pixie 34.65 4.416 0 0 2 0 NQ
8006 BJ - 4 0 0 0 NQ
8015 Judy 36.20 4.227 1 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Chena 44,16  3.465 2 2 0 0 NQ
8017 Seren 30.03 5.095 1 0 1 0 NQ
8034 Austin 38.13 4.013 1 1 3 0 NQ
8038 PJ 47.34 3.232 2 1 0 0 NQ
8048 Emma 49.00 3.122 2 0 0 0 NQ
8050 Jam-Jam 48.63 3.146 1 1 1 0 NQ
8062 Molson 49.59 3.085 1 0 0 0 NQ
8063 Spice 35.19 4.348 1 0 3 0 NQ
8072 Mandy 37.76  4.052 1 1 1 o0 NQ
8068 Rubio - - - - - - ABS
8070 Pansy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 13 NQs 11 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12053 Virtue 2493 6.137 0 0 0 0 100 1
12017 Dash 27.68 5.527 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Jayce 28.71 5.329 0 0 0 0 100 3
12059 Dixie 28.72 5.327 0 0 0 0 100 4
12018 Dillon 30.85 4.959 0 0 0 0 100
12036 Asti 30.92 4.948 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Bowen 31.43 4.868 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Raven 32.83 4.660 0 0 0 0 100
12014 DJ 33.78 4.529 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Solo 34.46 4.440 0 0 0 0 100
12051 Shane 3459 4.423 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Annie Ann 35.52 4.307 0 0 0 0 100
12021 Copper 3758 4.071 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Roxy -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12020 Punky 2493 6.137 1 1 2 0 NQ
12022 Elise 36.70 4.169 1 1 0 0 NQ
12026 Dylan 43.69 3.502 1 0 0 0 NQ
12034 Zap It! 60.07 2.547 4 0 1 0 NQ
12041 Finny 27.00 5.667 0 0 3 0 NQ
12048 Lindy 3192 4.793 1 0 0 0 NQ
12054 Dixie 37.05 4.130 2 0 0 0 NQ
12055 Peri 43.01 3.557 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

12060 Buzz 36.33 4.211 1 1 1 0 NQ
12064 Cullen 55.32 2.766 1 1 0 0 NQ
12004 Kisse - - ABS
12025 Paige - - ABS
12058 Rock - - ABS
12066 Squirrel -- - -- -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 13 NQs 14 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fellzults E Score Place
16053 Spice 23.19 6.813 0 0 0 0 100 1
16062 Al 26.05 6.065 0 0 0 0 100 2
16004 Trax 26.11 6.051 0 0 0 0 100 3
16044 Mysti 29.98 5.270 0 0 0 0 100 4
16079 Tegan 32.60 4.847 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 32.65 4.839 0 0 0 0 100
16078 Brigitta 32.82 4.814 0 0 0 0 100
16042 Jovi 33.85 4.668 0 0 0 0 100
16047 Selah 35.15 4.495 0 0 0 0 100
16017 George 35.70 4.426 0 0 0 0 100
16060 Bungee 36.31 4.351 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Buzz 42.21 3.743 0 0 0 0 100
16012 Jesse 42.89 3.684 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Aislinn 30.28 5.218 1 0 0 0 NQ
16015 Ripley 51.69 3.057 1 0 0 o0 NQ
16016 Cosworth 27.21 5.807 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

16018 Stella! 4255 3.713 1 0 1 0 NQ
16022 Trudi 2433 6.494 0 0 1 0 NQ
16023 Pooka 30.05 5.258 0 0 1 0 NQ
16029 Torrey 36.96 4.275 0 1 1 0 NQ
16048 X0 35.06 4.507 1 2 0 0 NQ
16054 Sketcher 30.71 5.145 1 0 2 0 NQ
16055 Bobbie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16057 Nick 39.10 4.041 1 2 0 0 NQ
16070 Gyver 39.71 3.979 2 0 2 0 NQ
16076 Breezy 41.34 3.822 0 1 0 0 NQ
16080 Ollie 46.88 3.370 1 1 0 0 NQ
16008 Mitch - - ABS
16010 Zeus - - ABS
16032 Eli - - ABS
16081 Gabriel - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 16 NQs 13 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20083 Karma 25.33  6.396 0 0 0 0 100 1
20054 Rowdy 25.42 6.373 0 0 0 0 100 2
20102 Drew 25,57 6.336 0 0 0 0 100 3
20014 Legend 25.83 6.272 0 0 0 0 100 4
20003 Rhythm 27.75 5.838 0 0 0 0 100
20110 Parfait 28.60 5.664 0 0 0 0 100
20021 Lexi 29.79 5.438 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

12/4/2015

20058
20007
20052
20039
20099
20074
20081
20011
20028
20008
20010
20016
20029
20045
20049
20053
20057
20082
20094
20095
20107
20108
20033
20064
20073
20105

Cyclone
Ryah
Axl
Kona
Kenzie
JD
Dash
Aura
Magic
Tango
Skier
Duke
Whist
Allie
Trap
Firefly
Cora
Preacher
Lucy
Alabi
Cayenne
Blaze
Prada
Tally
Jovita
Nikki

30.42
30.80
31.56
34.21
34.77
35.07
36.06
37.17
42.15
56.36
35.34
37.83
31.58
35.01
32.81
56.83
36.10
27.52
28.23
46.76
35.08
45.88

5.325
5.260
5.133
4.735
4.659
4.619
4.493
4.358
3.843
2.874
4.584
4.282
5.130
4.627
4.938
2.851
4.488
5.887
5.739
3.464
4.618
3.531
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P PP O O O FP N O O O O O P OO O o o o o o o

o r O r P ODNMNOPFP PFP P P P OO O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O O OO O o oo o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24041 Jack 26.33 6.153 0 0 0 0 100 1
24050 Shambhu 2758 5.874 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Ganesha 28.09 5.767 0 0 0 0 100 3
24026 Sebeka 30.86 5.250 0 0 0 0 100 4
24037 Al 31.64 5.120 0 0 0 0 100
24039 Sonic 32.30 5.015 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Shiloh 3242 4.997 0 0 0 0 100
24038 Bree 3296 4.915 0 0 0 0 100
24043 Crockett 35.79 4.526 0 0 0 0 100
24028 Gator 37.75 4.291 0 0 0 0 100
24045 Iko 38.40 4.219 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 40.25 4.025 0 0 1 0 NQ
24019 Stella 35.17 4.606 1 0 1 0 NQ
24020 Piper 28.22 5741 0 0 1 0 NQ
24021 Scopey 38.61 4.196 2 2 2 0 NQ
24022 Danni -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24032 Maken 36.23 4471 0 0 1 0 NQ
24036 Banner 51.20 3.164 0 0 0 0 NQ
24046 Liam 32.37 5.005 1 1 1 0 NQ
24048 Kellee 48.95 3.309 1 0 0 0 NQ
24010 Ayryn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24015 Moose - - -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

24018 Fendi -- -- - - - - ABS
24044 Piper -- -- -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/4/2015
12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12043 Kit 68.71 1.499 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16020 KC 4471  2.326 2 0 1 0 NQ
16031 Ruby 38.39 2.709 0 0 1 NQ
16014 Charlie - - - - - - ABS
16072 Lily - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20044 Booker - 0 0 2 1 NQ
20050 Tripp 20.22 5.143 1 2 1 0 NQ
20111 Sabrina - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/4/2015



JWW Results Open - Preferred

12/4/2015
4 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4007 Einstein - - - - - - ABS
4009 Flint - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12062 Skye 68.88 1.800 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20027 Rowdy 33.39 3.804 1 0 1 0 NQ
20075 Shiloh - -

- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/4/2015



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

12/4/2015
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20061 Pippa 32.09 5.048 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT b55sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4008 Monty 48.67 3.144 0 0 0 0 100 1

4004 Maggie 62.51 2.448 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT b52sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8002 Twist 32.05 4.774 0 0 0 0 100 1
8019 Belle 49.83 3.070 0 0 0 0 100 2
8060 Bonnie 52.73 2.902 0 0 0 0 100 3
8004 Mocha 50.34 3.039 1 1 1 0 NQ
8040 Rudy 38.09 4.017 2 0 0 0 NQ
8047 Baron 37.08 4.126 0 0 1 0 NQ
8044 Apolo - - - - - -- ABS

8059 Sailor -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12019 Ellie 50.60 3.123 0 0 0 0 100 1

12033 Audrey 37.08 4.261 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16063 Danko 25.75 6.291 0 0 0 0 100 1
16021 Dillon 27.88 5.811 0 0 0 0 100 2
16040 Jack 37.05 4.372 0 0 0 0 100 3
16049 Solell 43.66 3.710 0 0 0 0 100 4
16013 Nutmeg 48.12 3.367 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Raisin 31.90 5.078 0 0 2 0 NQ
16064 Winny 38.66 4.190 1 0 0 0 NQ
16069 Kip 38.98 4.156 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20084 Sara Lee 34.18 4.740 0 0 0 0 100 1
20015 Peyton 36.04 4.495 0 0 0 0 100 2
20001 Zephyr 38.58 4.199 0 0 0 0 100 3
20085 Peach 4553 3.558 0 0 0 0 100 4
20093 Raeson 47.32 3.423 0 0 0 0 100
20047 Bacchus -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20065 Paddy 38.47 4.211 1 1 1 0 NQ
20079 Maggie 37.33 4.340 0 0 1 0 NQ

20060 Barkley -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/4/2015

8inches

Armband

8027
8064
8016
8015
8062
8018
8048
8050
8056
8057
8058

12 inches

Armband

12051
12021
12060
12022
12036
12040

Call Name
Frankie
Cocoa
Chena
Judy
Molson
Minnow
Emma
Jam-Jam
The Bear
Ace

Jazz

Call Name
Shane
Copper
Buzz

Elise

Asti

Roxie

Time
35.75
37.63
39.57
40.80
44.76

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
35.75
39.00
42.00
46.00
50.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

SCT Osec

Course Faults
w F E

P O O W O O o o o o
P O N N N O O O O O
O b O O B O O O o o

Points
10

w s~ 01O N 0 ©

Time
35.67
37.95
40.66
47.37
41.28
56.38

SCT Osec

Course Faults
w F E

SO N O O O O
Pk, O O O O
o O o o o o

Regular

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Place
10 1

Points
9
9
8
7

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Place
10 1
9

8

6

NQ

NQ

Points



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/4/2015
12048 Lindy 32.32 0 1 0 NQ
12059 Dixie 48.04 1 1 0 NQ
12018 Dillon -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 3567 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time <= 57.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?ursiFaultEs Points Place
16044 Mysti 28.31 0 0 0 10 1
16048 XO 41.83 0 0 0 5
16045 Solo 42.23 0 0 0
16060 Bungee 44.43 0 0 0 4
16004 Trax 33.35 0 1 0 NQ
16017 George 46.12 1 1 0 NQ
16029 Torrey 39.21 1 1 0 NQ
16054 Sketcher 33.84 0 1 0 NQ
16065 Kingsley 40.72 0 2 0 NQ
16010 Zeus - - -- - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/4/2015

20 inches

Armband
20014
20039
20049
20099
20006
20008
20009
20010
20017
20024
20029
20051
20074
20080
20086
20089
20090
20094

Call Name
Legend
Kona
Trap
Kenzie
Anubis
Tango
Wit

Skier
Fiona
Diamond
Whist
Tilly

JD
Sierra
Wick
Elle
Endeavor

Lucy

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.31 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 5500 1
SCT Osec
. Course Faults
Time W F
30.12 0 0
32.54 0 0
35.87 0 0
36.09 0 0
45.67 1 2
- 2 2
- 0 0
- 0 1
37.57 1 3
48.09 1 0
37.04 1 1
- 1 1
37.15 0 1
49.12 1 1
- 2 1
- 1 0
38.74 1 2
31.57 1 1

E

o O Br  Bbp OO P OO O P P P OO O O O

Qs 0

NQs 0

Points
10
9
8
8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q

Place

1



Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
39.85
43.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10
9
8
7

Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/4/2015
20098 Grace - 1 0 1 NQ
20102 Drew - 2 0 1 NQ
20026 Tartan -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20078 Paiva - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.12 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\:A;)urs?:FaultEs Points Place
24028 Gator 39.85 0 0 0 10 1
24011 Wile E 35.02 0 1 0 NQ
24014 Calie 40.11 1 1 0 NQ
24044 Piper 34.90 1 0 0 NQ
24046 Liam 26.06 1 2 0 NQ
24009 Baru -~ -~ - -~ = ABS
24010 Ayryn - - - ABS
24015 Moose -- -- - -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/4/2015
4 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
4009 Flint -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
8047 Baron 41.68 0 0 0 10 1
8045 Ivy Rose -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.68 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 8
Truncated time <= 54.00 7
Truncated time <= 58.00 6
Truncated time < §0.00 5
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time (\SlyurseFFaultEs Points Place
12044 Scruffy -- 1 2 1 NQ
12063 Jamie 43.03 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

12/4/2015

16 inches

Armband
16021
16011
16028
16072

20 inches

Armband
20015
20085
20001
20044

Call Name
Dillon
BAM
Raisin

Lily

Call Name
Peyton
Peach
Zephyr

Booker

Time
29.26
31.89

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
39.01
40.90
41.64

Time

Time
29.26
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

Points

SCT Osec

Course Faults

0 0 0

0 0 0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
SCT O0sec

Course Faults
w F E

0
0
0
1

N O O O

0
0
0
1

Qs 0 NQsO

Points
10
9
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQsO

Points
10
9
9

NQ

Preferred

%Q

Place

%Q

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

12/4/2015

20050
20065

Tripp
Paddy

30.88 1

48.43 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 39.01 10

Truncated time <= 42.00 9

Truncated time <= 46.00 8

Truncated time < 50.00 7

NQ
NQ

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
12/4/2015

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16037 Keanu 19.08 1 7 18 9 20 55 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

12/4/2015
8inches SCT 38sec NQs 0 %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8058 Jazz - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1  %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16065 Kingsley 23.48 1 9 18 27 20 75 1
16057 Nick 23.14 2 7 18 17 20 64 2
16077 Granite 39.10 3 9 18 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 1  %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20097 Pirate 31.58 1 9 18 27 20 75 1
20090 Endeavor 25.60 1 7 18 27 20 73 2
20068 Katniss 24.40 2 9 18 17 20 66 3
20028 Magic 26.18 1 7 18 17 20 63 4
20031 Zelda - 1 0 11 0 0 NQ
20026 Tartan - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

12/4/2015
20078 Paiva
24 inches
Armband Call Name
24011 Wile E
24001 Juvi
24009 Baru

Time
23.49
24.31

SCT 32sec

Points
I's 24 57 810

9 18 17
3 7 18 18

Novice B - Regular

-- ABS
Qs 1 NQs1
SB Score
20 67
0 NQ

=" ABS

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8015 Judy 33.39 2 0 18 19 20 59 1

8038 PJ 46.09 2 0 12 19 0 NQ
8039 Ella 47.36 0 2 18 9 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20080 Sierra 32.42 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20086 Wick 25.45 1 9 18 17 20 65 2
20006 Anubis 43.25 3 0O 13 19 o0 NQ
20049 Trap -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20051 Tilly 43.65 1 0 13 9 0 NQ
20056 Banjo 37.73 2 2 12 19 20 NQ
20089 Elle 28.79 1 4 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results

12/4/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24023 Wink
24010 Ayryn

Time
29.78

SCT 32sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

SB

0

Qs 0O

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/4/2015
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8018 Minnow 33.16 1 4 12 9 0 NQ
8031 Belle 46.25 3 0 18 17 0 NQ
8048 Emma 21.17 1 3 13 17 0 NQ
8050 Jam-Jam 40.03 4 4 18 19 0 NQ
8056 The Bear 40.96 1 0 13 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12053 Virtue 30.23 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12036 Asti 31.06 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16045 Solo 30.07 7 18 17 0 NQ
16017 George - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/4/2015
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20095 Alabi 32.67 18 27 20 75 1
20008 Tango 39.69 3 4 18 9 20 NQ
20070 Sizzle 33.85 2 4 18 9 20 NQ
20073 Jovita - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24036 Banner 33.35 1 7 18 17 20 62 1
24015 Moose - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8003 Pixie 16.83 1 7 18 17 20 63 1
8063 Spice 17.92 1 7 18 17 20 63 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12059 Dixie 24.14 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
12016 Jayce 26.09 3 7 18 19 20 67 2
12032 Raven 21.51 2 7 18 17 20 64 3
12040 Roxie 37.63 4 3 7 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16053 Spice 28.54 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16029 Torrey 24.59 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
16004 Trax 33.69 5 3 7 27 0 NQ
16012 Jesse 39.88 2 4 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

16048 X0 - - ABS
16060 Bungee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20102 Drew 25.32 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20094 Lucy 26.46 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
20043 Amber 26.86 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
20039 Kona 27.27 3 7 18 27 20 75 4
20099 Kenzie 27.62 3 7 18 27 20 75
20011 Aura 27.97 3 7 18 27 20 75
20045 Allie 29.16 3 7 18 27 20 75
20009 Wit 30.89 4 7 18 19 20 68
20074 JD 32.37 4 7 18 17 20 66
20010 Skier 34.58 4 0O 18 19 O NQ
20017 Fiona 29.72 3 9 13 18 0 NQ
20053 Firefly 37.57 2 0 7 19 0 NQ
20108 Blaze 33.88 3 4 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/4/2015

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24004 Ganesha 23.07 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
24026 Sebeka 25.59 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
24044 Piper 26.12 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
24046 Liam 27.14 3 7 18 27 20 75 4
24045 Iko 29.67 3 7 18 27 20 75
24028 Gator 38.65 6 0 7 19 0 NQ
24050 Shambhu 30.77 6 7 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

12/4/2015
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12019 Ellie - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 KC 21.18 1 7 18 17 20 63 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20013 Crew 26.74 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
20004 Taylor - - - - - -- ABS
20111 Sabrina -

- - - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/4/2015



FAST Results

12/4/2015

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20050 Tripp
20061 Pippa
20060 Barkley

Time
21.84
10.87

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

SB
20

0

Open - Preferred

Qs 1

NQs 1

Score
74
NQ

ABS

%Q 50

Place

1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
12/4/2015

4 inches SCT 41lsec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4009 Flint - - - - - - ABS
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8045 Ivy Rose 41.92 2 4 18 10 20 NQ
8044 Apolo - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
- - ABS

12033 Audrey - - .



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
12/4/2015



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

12/4/2015
4 inches SCT 41lsec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4001 Mina - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16040 Jack 29.50 7 18 27 20 75 1
16049 Soleil 23.96 1 7 18 17 20 63 2
16028 Raisin 28.25 2 7 18 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Zephyr 32.37 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20015 Peyton 28.72 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
20047 Bacchus 26.03 1 7 18 17 20 63 3
20065 Paddy 35.67 6 4 18 27 0 NQ
20093 Raeson 42.31 4 4 18 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/4/2015



